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CRN#

2715
1547
3847
3760
3404
2974
3291
3405
2041
1022
2448
1023
3846
2584
3358
1026
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1033
2033
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Course

ART 1113 30
CSC112330
ENG 0113 30
ENG 0123 30
ENG 1113 30
ENG 1123 30
ENG 2423 30
HIS 1613 30
HIS 2213 30
HPR 1213 30
HPR 1313 30
HPR 2213 30
LLS 1413 30
LLS 1723 30
MAT 1233 30
MAT 1313 30
PHY 2241 30
PHY 2243 30
PHY 2251 30
PHY 2253 30
PSY 1513 30
PSY 2513 30
PSY 2533 30
SO0C211330
SO0C213330
S0C214330
SPT 111330

Holiday Interim 2024
December 13,2024 - January 9, 2025

Title

Art Appreciation

Computer Applications |
Beginning English & Reading
Intermediate English & Reading
Comp |

Comp Il

World Literature |
African-American History
American (U.S.) History |
Personal & Community Health
Intro. to Kinesiology/HPR

First Aid & CPR

Enhancement of Study
Employment Readiness
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra

Physical Science | Lab
Physical Science | Lecture
Physical Science Il Lab
Physical Science Il Lecture
General Psychology

Child Psychology

Human Growth & Development
Introduction To Sociology |
Social Problems

Marriage And Family

Public Speaking |
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Instructor

Williams, H
Ross, S
Ross, C
Wheat, C
Randle, Y
Danna, L
Hargett, )
Grim, S
Bennett, C
Lovelace, C
Farrell, vV
Farrell, vV
Green, M
Green, M
Lawes, L
Lawes, L
Biles, A
Biles, A
Biles, A
Biles, A
Banerjee, A
Buckner, S
Swafford, K
Toler, R
Toler, R
Lofton, A
Andrews, N



